Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
GUIDA PLUS RM
Surface/Recessed Edge-Lit Running Man
FEATURES & BENEFITS

Surface End
Recessed
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION LIGHT
SOURCE OPTIONSMOUNTING
- - -
GD-RM Blank (AC only)
SP (Self-powered)
L (LED) 3RC (Recessed Ceiling)
4SC (Surface ceiling)
4SW (Surface wall)
3RW (Recessed wall)
4SE (Surface end)
CC-S(Custom colour trim,sheet aluminum specify)
CC-D (Custom colour trim, die-cast - specify)
BLK (black colour)
BA (Brushed aluminum finish)
SW-0L (RM no indicator, left)
AT (Auto-test, SP only)
PK12 (12” pendant kit)
UDC (Universal 6 - 24VDC)
90SP (90 min. emergency)
120SP (120 min. emergency)
FL (Flash on AC fail)
IF (Inverted face)
220VDC (Specify 2 or 4 wires)
-- -
GD-RM
NOTE: 50001094 (RC-RW LBBX) 1Two pictograms or 0LR must be specified; 2With 120VAC only; 3If ordered with BA (brushed aluminum finish) trim plate is constructed in alumimum; 4If ordered
with BA (brushed aluminum finish) both housing and trim plate are constructed in aluminum.
406 mm
238 mm
70 mm
305 mm
102 mm
203 mm
16”
9 3/8”
2 3/4”
12”
8”
4”
161/4”
4 1/2”
4 1/2”
71/4”
413 mm
184 mm
121 mm
114 mm
114 mm
305 mm
12”
3 3/4”
406 mm
16” 4 1/2”
114 mm
95 mm
3 3/4”
71/4”
184 mm
305 mm
12”
11 1/2”
292 mm
DIMENSIONS
INDOOR
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
If an AC generator is used to back up the signs, a
surge suppression device is recommended to protect the entire
emergency circuit.
FACE# PICTOGRAM
 1 (Single)